Oval Gear Flow Meter
Flow Meter Material :-
Body Stainless steel Aluminium
Gear Stainless steel Aluminium
Shaft Solid Carbide Solid Carbide
1. Working Pressure      :- 50 Bar For Aluminium
                                                :-  150 Bar For Stainless Steel
2. Accuracy                      :-  +/-  0.5% Reading
3. Temperature               :-  -20  to 80 Celsius
4. Input Power                :- 5v DC to 24v DC
5. Pulse Out Put Sensor  :- Output Signal NPN Pulse Output
Flow Range  :-
PART NO. LINE SIZE THREAD SIZE FLOW RANGE
MI-OGFM-003 3mm ¼” BSP 0.5 – 35 L/H
MI-OGFM-006 6mm ¼” BSP 5 – 150 L/H
MI-OGFM-009 9mm 3/8” BSP 15 – 300 L/H
MI-OGFM-013 13mm ½”  BSP 100 -1500 L/H
MI-OGFM-019 19mm ¾” BSP 200 – 2200 L/H
MI-OGFM-025 25mm 1”  BSP 500 – 4000 L/H
MI-OGFM-040 40mm 1 ½” BSP 1000 – 10000 L/H
MI-OGFM-050 50mm 2” BSP 5000 – 20000 L/H
MI-OGFM-065 65mm 2.5” BSP 5000 – 30000 L/H
MI-OGFM-080 80mm 3” BSP 10000 – 50000 L/H
MI-OGFM-100 100mm 4” BSP 20000 – 75000 L/H
PART NAME H-1 D-1 L-1 THREAD CLASS 150
FLANGE
D-2 HOLE PCD
MI-OGFM-003 57 63 59 ¼” BSP ½” 88.9 15.74x4 60.45